Last Name

Hanarahan
McGowan
Wulff
Yliniemi
Stauffer
Melville
Andrew
Monroe
Melville
McGowan
Hall

Essling
Van Treeck
Dyrcz
Jones
Hartley
Andrew
Boyarski
Nass

McCann
Cvikota
Jones
Mueller

Wendt

Holterman
Lee

Bolin

First Name

Josh
Thomas
Bryan
Brad
Adam
Bryan
Dave
Stephen
James
Spencer
Kaleb
William
William
Jay

Tom

LaCrosse Rifle Club, Inc. - NRA NMC 80rd OTC Rifle Match - June 6th 2020

Richard David UMA

Jack
Richard
Jeff

Brooke
Sam
Brenda
Terry

Bob
Randy

James

Barry

OTC Rifle 1st
Class Typel Cate-
9  gory
HM SRV
HM SRV JR
HM SRV
HM SRV
HM SRV
HM SRV
HM SRV
HM SRV
HM SRV
HM SRV
MA SRV
MA SRV
MA SRV
MA SRV
MA SRV
SRV
MA Match
MA SRV  SEN
MA SRV
UMA SRV WOM
EX SRV IR
EX SRV
EX SRV  SEN
EX SRV
EX SRV
SS SRV JR
SS SRV

Match #1
200 Yards
Standing
Slow Fire
193.04

193.08
193.03
197.08
187.02
184.00
186.01
192.02
187.02
181.03
186.03
182.01
179.04
179.01
171.00
167.00
175.00
185.01
155.01
172.02

181.02
178.01
178.01

179.02
149.00

178.01

173.00

AWD

2nd HM

1st HM

1st MA

1st EX/SS

Match #2
200 Yards
Sitting
Rapid Fire
199.07

200.08
200.05
198.08
195.11
200.11
196.04
193.02
191.06
187.06
196.04
199.10
198.08
199.11
185.03
194.07
177.02
187.04
187.02
191.03

197.11
194.02
187.03

190.04
167.01

200.12

192.05

AWD

2nd HM

1st HM

1st MA

1st EX/SS

Mw

Match #3
300 Yards
Prone
Rapid Fire
200.11

199.08
198.02
187.05
199.07
200.15
198.05
195.05
189.07
195.05
200.12
197.05
198.04
196.07
198.04
183.04
191.02
167.04
192.02
185.02

193.06

189.04

188.02

186.00
190.05

193.03

188.02

AWD

2nd HM

1st HM

1st MA

1st EX/SS

Match #4
600 Yards
Prone
Slow Fire
200.09

195.06
194.08
200.07
197.09
191.04
194.06
189.07
196.03
199.08
192.07
196.07
196.11
196.04
189.05
188.05
185.04
182.03
182.03
165.01

191.06

192.05

195.09

193.03
173.01

190.06

190.04

AWD

1st HM

2nd HM

1st MA

1st EX/SS

Match #5
Slow Fire
Agg. Mtchs
7&10
393.13

388.14
387.11
397.15
384.11
375.04
380.07
381.09
383.05
380.11
378.10
378.08
375.15
375.05
360.05
355.05
360.04
367.04
337.04
337.03

372.08
370.06
373.10

372.05
322.01

368.07

363.04

AWD

2nd HM

1st HM

1st MA

1st EX/SS

Match #6
Rapid Fire
Agg. Mtchs
8&9
399.18

399.16
398.07
385.13
394.18
400.26
394.09
388.07
380.13
382.11
396.16
396.15
396.12
395.18
383.07
377.11
368.04
354.08
379.04
376.05

390.17
383.06
375.05

376.04
357.06

393.15

380.07

AWD

2nd HM

1st HM

1st MA

1st EX/SS

Match #7

Grnd Agg.
Matches
7-10
792.31

787.30
785.18
782.28
778.29
775.30
774.16
769.16
763.18
762.22
774.26
774.23
771.27
770.23
743.12
732.16
728.08
721.12
716.08
713.08

762.25
753.12
748.15

748.09
679.07

761.22

743.11

AWD

Match Winner
1st HM

1st MA

1st EX/SS



